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70.0 milesNEBRA MAX August Adventure 2017
Leg Dir Type Notes Total

→ Right Turn right onto Mill Village Rd 0.4
3.3 ← Left Turn left onto Old Main St 3.7
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Memorial St 4.0
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Pine Nook Rd 4.1
0.2 ← Left Turn left to stay on Pine Nook Rd 4.3
2.2 → Right Turn right to stay on Pine Nook Rd 6.5
0.9 ← Left Sharp left onto River Rd 7.3
2.8 ↑ Straight Continue onto McClelland Farm Rd 10.1
2.1 → Right Turn right onto Franklin County Greenway 12.2
0.1 → Right Turn right 12.3
0.6 → Right Turn sharp right onto Greenfield Road 12.9
1.6 ← Left Turn slight left onto Greenfield Cross Road 14.5
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Hatchery Road 14.9
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Turners Falls Road 15.2
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Plains Road 15.2
1.8 ↑ Straight Continue onto Mineral Rd 17.0
1.7 ← Left Turn left onto Dorsey Rd 18.7
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Pine Meadow Rd/River Rd 18.8
1.5 ← Left Turn left at Ferry Rd 20.4
0.0 ← Left Turn left toward Pine Meadow Rd 20.4
0.1 → Right Turn slight right onto Lower Farms Branch Road 20.5
0.1 ← Left Turn sharp left onto Northfield Farms Road 20.6
0.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto MA-63 N 21.0
0.2 → Right Turn right onto 4 Mile Brook Rd 21.2
2.9 → Right Turn right onto S Mountain Rd 24.1
0.7 → Right Turn right onto Old Wendell Rd 24.9
0.0 ← Left Turn left onto S Mountain Rd 24.9
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Gulf Rd 25.8
1.5 → Right Turn right onto Orange Rd 27.3
3.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Quarry Rd 30.4
1.0 ↑ Straight Continue straight onto Wendell Rd 31.4
2.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Wendell Depot Rd 33.5
0.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Depot Rd/Wendell 33.7
1.4 ← Left Turn left onto New Salem Rd 35.1
2.8 → Right Turn right onto Morse Village Rd 37.9
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Lockes Village Rd 38.5
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Cooleyville Rd 38.7
2.5 ← Left Turn left and apply Bug Spray 41.1
1.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Rockwood Hill Rd 42.3
0.8 → Right Turn right onto N Macedonia Rd 43.1

3.2 → Right Turn right onto New Boston Rd. If the last 4 miles broke you, go straight here
and head to Dudleyville Rd (ask your phone) 46.4

0.8 ← Left Slight left 47.2
0.5 → Right Slight right onto Freeman Rd 47.7
1.8 ← Left Turn left onto Wendell Rd 49.5
0.3 ← Left Turn left to stay on Wendell Rd 49.8
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Carver Rd E 50.3
0.2 ← Left Check your brakes. 50.5
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1.0 → Right Turn right onto Montague Rd 51.4
1.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Dudleyville Rd 52.5
1.4 → Right Sharp right onto Rattlesnake Gutter Rd 53.9
0.0 ← Left Sharp left onto N Leverett Rd 53.9
0.5 ← Left Turn left onto Old Coke Kiln Rd 54.5
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Hemenway Rd 54.6
0.3 ← Left Slight left onto Mill Yard Rd 54.9
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Rattlesnake Gutter Rd 55.1
0.1 ← Left Turn left to stay on Rattlesnake Gutter Rd 55.2
1.5 → Right Turn right onto Montague Rd 56.7
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Cave Hill Rd 56.8
1.8 ← Left Turn left onto Jackson Hill Rd 58.6
1.2 → Right Turn right onto MA-63 N 59.8
0.3 ← Left Turn left onto Reservation Rd 60.2
1.0 → Right Turn right onto MA-47 N 61.1
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Fosters Rd 61.3
0.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Old Sunderland Rd 62.0
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Meadow Rd 62.3
0.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto Falls Rd 62.3
1.7 ← Left Turn left to stay on Falls Rd 64.0
0.0 → Right Turn right onto MA-47 S 64.0
1.5 → Right Turn right onto MA-116 N 65.4
0.4 → Right Sharp right onto River Rd 65.9
1.5 ← Left Turn left onto Hillside Rd 67.4
2.3 ← Left Turn left onto US-5 S 69.7


